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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

SAAB

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown
paN

90278579
0350260
350260
30540743
0350260
350260

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP
Metalcaucho
BENDIX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
AUTOMEGA
AUTOMEGA
PEX

PEX
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
JP GROUP

JP GROUP

JP GROUP
ASHUKI by Palidium
sbs

TOPRAN

3RG

FRAP

VEMA

A.B.S.
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AUTOMEGA
AUTOMEGA
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MAPCO

Bielletta barra stabilizzatrice

0180471
02628
042794B
07706
07706
09474
09474
1003500260
1103500260
1201240
1201242
12202
12202
1220202
1220202
1240400100
1240400109
1240400110
139229A
19145113605
200463
21404

2210

22522
260105
280312
280312
3003500260
3103500260
31329
31476
31476
3147601
3147601
33726
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
Cross DELPHI TD270W
DELPHI TD270W
SCT - MANNOL TS531
VAICO V401288
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